



PACKAGING

SCC Code:	10072058614376	Case Gross Weight:	7.5 LB
Item UPC:	072058614379	Case Net Weight:	7.00 LB
Units/Case :	8	Case Height:	5.00 IN
Unit Size:	14.00 OZ	Case Width:	8.94 IN
Servings Per Case :	304	Case Length:	12.25 IN
Storage Temp:	75° F	Case Cube:	.32 FT
Pallet High:	10	Pallet Tier:	16

PRODUCT CLAIMS

Gluten Free	Low Fat	No Added MSG**	No Trans Fat Per Serving
-------------	---------	----------------	--------------------------

NUTRITION

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Tbsp Dry (10g) [Makes 1/4 Cup Sauce (60g)]  
Servings Per Container About 38

Amount Per Serving

Calories 40	Calories from Fat 5
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1 g	2%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 5 mg	2%
Sodium 200 mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 7 g	2%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Sugars 2 g	
Protein 1 g	

Vitamin A 0 %	•	Vitamin C 0 %
Calcium 4 %	•	Iron 0 %

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories:		2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:  
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

INGREDIENTS

Whey, Food Starch, Maltodextrin, Parmesan Cheese (Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes), Butter, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of Each Of The Following: Titanium Dioxide (Color), Garlic Powder, Carrageenan, Sodium Phosphate, Disodium Inosinate, Lactic Acid, Spice, Parsley, Garlic Extract.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Product contains milk or milk by products

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Pour 1/2 gallon (64 fl oz) hot water (180°-190°F) into mixing bowl or container. Pour contents of pouch (14.0 oz) into water while vigorously stirring with a wire whisk or with a mixer on low speed. Continue stirring until mix is completely dissolved and cheese sauce is smooth. Cover and let stand 3-5 minutes. Stir before using.

YIELD / PORTION

Number of 1/4 cup prepared servings per pouch: About 38  
Number of 1/4 cup prepared servings per case: About 304

STORAGE INFORMATION

Prior to reconstitution, this product will be stable for up to one year when stored unopened in a cool dry place.

OTHER INFORMATION

Nutrition Information determined using the Nutritional Analysis software from Genesis for Windows, by ESHA Research.

The information contained in this publication is based on our own research and development work and is to the best of our knowledge reliable. Users should, however, conduct their own tests to determine the suitability of our products for their own specific purposes. Statements contained herein should not be considered as a warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, and no liability is accepted for the infringement of any patents.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- Reduced Sodium: \*At least 25% less sodium versus our #575T-T0700 Deluxe Alfredo Sauce Creamy Parmesan Instant Mix.
- No Added MSG: \*\*Except for that naturally occurring in

parmesan cheese.

---

- Nutritional Values: Based on unrounded 10.38g dry mix per 1/4 cup (60g) prepared. Within Nutrition Facts Panel, rounding of "Serving Size" amount based on FDA 21 CFR 101.9.
- 

- No Partially Hydrogenated Oils

Made in U.S.A.

Produced in Peanut & Crustacean Free Environment

---